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Overall Results

   Pl  Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age      City/State                 Time 
=========================================================================================
    1  1130  Osowski, Kevin             M22  Troy, NY                        19:22
    2  1115  Versteegen, Meg            W43  Schenectady, NY                 19:32
    3  3599  Mayer, Benjamin            M13  Altamont, NY                    21:14
    4  1108  VanValen, Ethan            M31  Schoharie, NY                   22:28
    5  1102  Park, Jongdeok             M35  Esperance, NY                   23:10
    6  1117  Zimmerman, Edith           W38  Rensselaerville, NY             23:19
    7  1128  Smith, Patrick             M29  Salt Point, NY                  24:04
    8  1121  Burn, Adam                 M33  Guilderland, NY                 24:06
    9  1116  Wagner, Victoria           W48  Altamont, NY                    25:34
   10  3588  Barbato, Bob               M64  Delmar, NY                      26:44
   11  1113  Versteegen, Ashton          M9  Schenectady, NY                 27:19
   12  1112  Versteegen, Adam           M43  Schenectady, NY                 27:22
   13  3600  McCarthy, John             M50  Albany, NY                      28:30
   14  1119  Rockmacher, Stephen        M57  Niskayuna, NY                   29:17
   15  3591  Corney, Claire             W50  Westerlo, NY                    30:13
   16  1105  Segrue, Sean               M53  Altamont, NY                    30:18
   17  1120  Szelest, Emily             W33  Slingerlands, NY                30:29
   18  1114  Versteegen, Desmond        M11  Schenectady, NY                 30:40
   19  3594  Futterman, Robert          M58  Glenmont, NY                    31:46
   20  1131  De Vries, Amber            W43  Schoharie, NY                   32:39
   21  3597  Korn, Roy                  M65  Middleburgh, NY                 32:49
   22  1104  Rhodes, Lyndsey            W37  Altamont, NY                    35:49
   23  1101  Millington, Kyle           M36  Slingerlands, NY                36:43
   24  1124  Milstein, Susan            W66  Menands, NY                     36:44
   25  1106  Sweet, Marisa              W33  East Berne, NY                  36:55
   26  1111  Vermilyea, John            M60  Schenectady, NY                 37:41
   27  3590  Carney, Mary               W39  Westerlo, NY                    38:17
   28  3592  Cunningham, Margaret       W36  Greenville, NY                  38:18
   29  1125  Moore, Jim                 M82  Niskayuna, NY                   38:26
   30  1118  Rockmacher, Stephanie      W56  Niskayuna, NY                   39:09
   31  1122  Carpenter, Alice           W71  Delmar, NY                      39:56
   32  1110  Vermilyea, Christine       W51  Schenectady, NY                 42:04
   33  1126  Vavasour, John             M73  Albany, NY                      42:35
   34  1129  Hotopp, Ken                M87  Howes Cave, NY                  44:09
   35  1123  Lee, Ray                   M80  Halfmoon, NY                    45:22
   36  1107  Torgersen, Jennifer        W46  Albany, NY                      46:40
   37  1109  Venkatarajulu, Logesh      M37  Schenectady, NY               1:07:04
   38  1103  Rajendran, Janarthani      W34  Schenectady, NY               1:07:38

  Age Results

=======================================================================
 Pl   Name               Sex/Age City/State               Time
=======================================================================
Overall Results Women 5000 Run
  1 #1115 Versteegen, Meg    W43 Schenectady, NY          19:32

Overall Results Men 5000 Run
  1 #1130 Osowski, Kevin     M22 Troy, NY                 19:22
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Women

30-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1117 Zimmerman, Edith   W38 Rensselaerville, NY      23:19
  2 #1120 Szelest, Emily     W33 Slingerlands, NY         30:29
  3 #1104 Rhodes, Lyndsey    W37 Altamont, NY             35:49
  4 #1106 Sweet, Marisa      W33 East Berne, NY           36:55
  5 #3590 Carney, Mary       W39 Westerlo, NY             38:17
  6 #3592 Cunningham, Margar W36 Greenville, NY           38:18
  7 #1103 Rajendran, Janarth W34 Schenectady, NY        1:07:38

40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1131 De Vries, Amber    W43 Schoharie, NY            32:39

45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1116 Wagner, Victoria   W48 Altamont, NY             25:34
  2 #1107 Torgersen, Jennife W46 Albany, NY               46:40

50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #3591 Corney, Claire     W50 Westerlo, NY             30:13
  2 #1110 Vermilyea, Christi W51 Schenectady, NY          42:04

55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1118 Rockmacher, Stepha W56 Niskayuna, NY            39:09

65-69 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1124 Milstein, Susan    W66 Menands, NY              36:44

70-74 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #1122 Carpenter, Alice   W71 Delmar, NY               39:56

Men

1-12 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1113 Versteegen, Ashton  M9 Schenectady, NY          27:19
  2 #1114 Versteegen, Desmon M11 Schenectady, NY          30:40

13-16 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #3599 Mayer, Benjamin    M13 Altamont, NY             21:14

20-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1128 Smith, Patrick     M29 Salt Point, NY           24:04

30-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1108 VanValen, Ethan    M31 Schoharie, NY            22:28
  2 #1102 Park, Jongdeok     M35 Esperance, NY            23:10
  3 #1121 Burn, Adam         M33 Guilderland, NY          24:06
  4 #1101 Millington, Kyle   M36 Slingerlands, NY         36:43
  5 #1109 Venkatarajulu, Log M37 Schenectady, NY        1:07:04

40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1112 Versteegen, Adam   M43 Schenectady, NY          27:22

50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #3600 McCarthy, John     M50 Albany, NY               28:30
  2 #1105 Segrue, Sean       M53 Altamont, NY             30:18
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55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1119 Rockmacher, Stephe M57 Niskayuna, NY            29:17
  2 #3594 Futterman, Robert  M58 Glenmont, NY             31:46

60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #3588 Barbato, Bob       M64 Delmar, NY               26:44
  2 #1111 Vermilyea, John    M60 Schenectady, NY          37:41

65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #3597 Korn, Roy          M65 Middleburgh, NY          32:49

70-74 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1126 Vavasour, John     M73 Albany, NY               42:35

80-99 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #1125 Moore, Jim         M82 Niskayuna, NY            38:26
  2 #1129 Hotopp, Ken        M87 Howes Cave, NY           44:09
  3 #1123 Lee, Ray           M80 Halfmoon, NY             45:22


